
S.No. Dates Day Particulars
1 17-06-2016 Friday Workshop on creative teaching starts
2 18-06-2016 Saturday Workshop on creative teaching ends
3 20-06-2016 Monday Commencement of Prep. Classes (Sem-1)
4 01-07-2016 Friday Display of attendance of the June month
5 18-07-2016 Monday MBA Orientation
6 19-07-2016 Tuesday Commencement of MBA classes (Sem-I)
7 29-07-2016 Friday Commencement of classes of MBA III
8 30-07-2016 Saturday Mentor-Mentee group Identification Presentation
9 01-08-2016 Monday Display of attendance of the July month

10 27-08-2016 Saturday Saturday Activity (PPT Presentations for MBA II Yr.)
11 31-08-2016 Wednesday #Last date of submitting admission List of students to UPTU
12 01-09-2016 Thursday Display of attendance of the August month
13 03-09-2016 Saturday Saturday Activity (PPT Presentations for MBA I Yr.)
14 19-09-2016 Monday First Sessional Tests starts
15 24-09-2016 Saturday First Sessional Tests ends
16 01-10-2016 Saturday Display of attendance of the last September month
17 01-10-2016 Saturday #Last date of submitting Enrolment form with fee (including exam fee)
18 08-10-2016 Saturday Freshers' Party MBA
19 15-10-2016 Saturday #Last date of submitting enrolment form with late fee
20 02-11-2016 Wednesday Display of attendance of the October month
21 09-11-2016 Wednesday # Last date of submitting exam fee and exam form
22 16-11-2016 Wednesday #Last date of submitting exam form with late fee
23 21-11-2016 Monday Second Sessional Tests starts
24 30-11-2016 Wednesday Second Sessional Tests ends
25 01-12-2016 Thursday Display of attendance of the November month
26 02-12-2016 Friday #Commencement of End semester Practical Exam
27 02-12-2016 Friday Commencement of End semester Practical Exam
28 06-12-2016 Tuesday Commencement of End semester theory Exam
29 01-01-2017 Sunday #Start of Winter Vacations
30 14-01-2017 Saturday #End of Winter Vacations
31 16-01-2017 Monday #Commencement of classes for next sem.
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